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GOLDSTORM DEPOSIT

Section 117+50 NE

Viewing Northeast (030°), +/- 100 m

 Northwest (300°) Southeast (120°) →

PORPHYRY

INTRUSIVE

75.0 m @ 1.34 g/t AuEQ

1.27 g/t Au, 5.89 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

296.0 m @ 1.11 g/t AuEQ

0.65 g/t Au, 5.03 g/t Ag, 0.35% Cu

102.0 m @ 1.30 g/t AuEQ

0.64 g/t Au, 7.39 g/t Ag, 0.50% Cu

GS-23-168-W1
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(abandoned)

153.0 m @ 1.29 g/t AuEQ

0.75 g/t Au, 14.02 g/t Ag, 0.33% Cu

1.8 m @ 5.18 g/t AuEQ

1.37 g/t Au, 374.0 g/t Ag, 0.09% Cu

GS-23-166-W1

52.5 m @ 1.43 g/t AuEQ

0.93 g/t Au, 3.30 g/t Ag, 0.40% Cu

72.0 m @ 0.61 g/t AuEQ

0.58 g/t Au, 2.35 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

45.0 m @ 1.09 g/t AuEQ

1.02 g/t Au, 5.14 g/t Ag, 0.02% Cu

69.0 m @ 0.74 g/t AuEQ

0.64 g/t Au, 7.39 g/t Ag, 0.50% Cu

DS5

CS-600

300H



GOLDSTORM DEPOSIT

Section 120+50 NE

Viewing Northeast (030°), +/- 75 m

PORPHYRY

INTRUSIVE

 Northwest (300°) Southeast (120°) →

516.0 m @ 1.19 g/t AuEQ

0.89 g/t Au, 2.86 g/t Ag, 0.23% Cu

90.0 m @ 2.07 g/t AuEQ

1.93 g/t Au, 3.55 g/t Ag, 0.09% Cu

GS-23-170
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190.5 m @ 0.79 g/t AuEQ

0.38 g/t Au, 5.58 g/t Ag, 0.30% Cu

111.0 m @ 1.13 g/t AuEQ

0.62 g/t Au, 8.11 g/t Ag, 0.37% Cu

66.0 m @ 1.44 g/t AuEQ

0.79 g/t Au, 8.45 g/t Ag, 0.47% Cu

133.5 m @ 0.97 g/t AuEQ

0.89 g/t Au, 5.55 g/t Ag, 0.02% Cu

GS-23-169

58.5 m @ 1.41 g/t AuEQ

1.27 g/t Au, 11.18 g/t Ag, 0.03% Cu

210.0 m @ 1.48 g/t AuEQ

1.23 g/t Au, 3.17 g/t Ag, 0.18% Cu

DS5CS-600


